
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Tolokonskiy Andrey O.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-103, M15-104  dep.2
Tue, 18 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S12-101, S12-102  I-207
Fri, 21 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S12-103  I-207

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-101  I-207
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Design of Control Systems  S13-102, S13-103  I-207
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-161  I-207
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  M16-113, M16-163  I-207
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-103  I-207
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-102  dep.2
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S13-103  dep.2
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design of Control Systems  S13-101  I-207
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-102  I-207
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  M16-113, M16-163  I-207
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-181  dep.2
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-101, S13-102, S13-103  I-207
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Automatic Control Systems  S13-161  I-207
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Control Systems  S13-101, S13-102, S13-103  I-207


